
OSHP New Member Applicants

07/04/2019 - 09/06/2019

First Name Last Name Company Name City State Email

Natalie Arndt Virgina Garcia Memeorial Health Center/Pacific UniversityHillsboro OR natalie.n.arndt@gmail.com

Uyen Busse Asante Rogue Regional Medical Center Medford OR uyen.busse@asante.org

Taylor Goodman Providence H&S Beaverton OR taylor.goodman@providence.org

Evelyn Kisakye Legacy Health Portland OR evelynkisakye@gmail.com

Sophia Ma OHSU Portland OR sophiama@umaryland.edu

Kasey Rubin Providence Portland Medical Center Portland OR kasey.rubin@providence.org

Shelley Zhang OHSU Portland OR shelleyzhang93@gmail.com

First Name Last Name Company Name City State Email

Kelli Johnson Credena Health Specialty Pharmacy Portland OR kelli.johnson@providence.org

First Name Last Name Company Name City State Email

Suleiman Abdelhade Pacific University Hillsboro OR sabdelhady99@gmail.com

Gerissa Abdon Pacific University Hillsboro OR abdo6285@pacificu.edu

Jonah Abueg Pacific University Canoga Park CA abue5605@pacificu.edu

Samuel Adjei Pacific University Hillsboro OR serjanes2002@yahoo.com

Olivia Albiar Pacific University Portland OR oalbiar.oa@gmail.com

Casey Anacleto Pacific University BEAVERTON OR casey.a@pacificu.edu

Arlene Arutyunyan Pacific University Hillsboro OR Arlenearutyunyan@gmail.com

Vivian Aruwajoye Pacific University Springfield MO Vivianaruwajoye1@gmail.com

Mari Avetyan Pacific University Hillsboro OR Avetyanmari@yahoo.com

Omar Bahalwan Pacific University Hillsboro OR baha1755@pacificu.edu

Louis Becton Pacific University Portland OR labecton@gmail.com

DAVID BESS Pacific University HILLSBORO OR arkhm64@gmail.com

Heather Beugli Pacific University Hillsboro OR hbeugli@gmail.com

MacKenzie Black Pacific University Hillsboro OR mblack13@uco.edu

Cassandra Brickert Pacific University Camas WA cassandra.brickert@gmail.com
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Timothy Bultman Pacific University Hillsboro OR bultmat@gmail.com

Benjamin Cates Pacific University Hillsboro OR catesb89@gmail.com

Man Chan Pacific University Cornelius OR mankitchan1995@gmail.com

Alena Chyrikova Pacific University Hillsboro OR Chyr5982@pacificu.edu

Kylie Collom Pacific University Hillsboro OR kylie.collom@gmail.com

Andy Dinh Pacific University Portland OR dinh6177@pacificu.edu

Lijun Duan Pacific University Hillsboro OR roxanne92320@gmail.com

Dennis Dumot Pacific University Beaverton OR Dennis_dumot@yahoo.com

Kelly Duong Pacific University Seattle WA ke.duong97@gmail.com

Genaro Espinoza Pacific University Salem OR espi5279@pacificu.edu

Mary Finch Pacific University Hillsboro OR finc4207@pacificu.edu

Shiven Gosai Pacific University Pinole CA gosa5616@pacificu.edu

Emily Griner Pacific University Tigard OR grin7248@pacificu.edu

Vitaliy Gula Pacific University Battle Ground WA vitaliygula@yahoo.com

Victor Ha Pacific University Hillsboro OR victorha715@gmail.com

Bita Hakimi Pacific University hillsboro OR haki8776@pacificu.edu

Amanda Hansen Pacific Universtiy hillsboro OR hans4466@pacificu.edu

Tiffanie Hartman Pacific University Dundee OR tjohnson10@georgefox.edu

Peter Hills Pacific University Troutdale OR peter_hills01@hotmail.com

Kathryn Hopper Pacific University Fairview OR kthopper04@gmail.com

Edward Jacobowitz Pacific University Portland OR jaco6444@pacificu.edu

Hyun Jeon Pacific University Beaverton OR juliajeon@hotmail.com

Megan Joaquin Pacific University Hillsboro OR joaq7722@pacificu.edu

Blake Johnson Pacific University Camano Island WA blakejohnson5252@gmail.com

Norbert Kanteyineza Pacific University Hillsboro OR Norberto2070@gmail.com

Rajwinder Kaur Pacific University Hillsboro OR 95rajkaur@gmail.com

Yumena Kawasaki Pacific University Hillsboro OR ykawasaki19@gmail.com

Hanbit Kim Pacific University Aloha OR maran0119@gmail.com

Shannon Kimball Pacific University Portland OR kimb6010@pacificu.edu

My Tuyen Lai Tang Pacific University Hillsboro OR lait5541@pacificu.edu

Colleen Le Pacific University Tukwila WA colleenle17@gmail.com

Tien Le Pacific University Cornelius OR laura.tien.le@gmail.com

Samuel Lopez Pacific University Hillsboro OR lonestar147@gmail.com

Olivia Luu Pacific University Hillsboro OR olivialuu16@gmail.com

Ernesto Madrid Pacific University Tualatin OR ernesto.e.madrid1@gmail.com

Shubpreet Mangat Pacific University Manteca CA mang7885@pacificu.edu

Trystan Martin Pacific University Forest Grove OR trystan1996@hotmail.com

Teresa McLaughlin Pacific University Dayton OH mcla5513@pacificu.edu

Elaheh Mehrabkhani Pacific University Bevartone OR mehr0975@pacificu.edu

Brandie Mendoza Pacific University Hillsboro OR brandiegurl14@gmail.com

Khali Miller Pacific University Hillsboro OR khalimiller3@gmail.com

Tracee Mock Pacific University Portland OR mtracee1991@gmail.com

Alex Mora Pacific University Hillsboro OR moraalex22.am@gmail.com

Kerilynn Morgan Pacific University Hillsboro OR kerilynnmorgan@gmail.com

Nicholas Moshirian Pacific University Hillsboro OR mosh6645@pacificu.edu



Huyen Nguyen Pacific University Hillsboro OR nguy9435@pacificu.edu

Aiden Nguyen Pacific University Tigard OR nguy2952@pacificu.edu

Uyen Nguyen Pacific University Hillsboro OR nguy6039@pacificu.edu

Adelyn Ofuasia-Koroleva Pacific University Hillsboro OR adelynofuasia.hela@gmail.com

Joelle Okamoto Pacific University Hillsboro OR okam2289@pacificu.edu

Ama Osei Bonsu Pacific University Laurel MD lovelybeam33@yahoo.com

Sohyun Park Pacific University BEAVERTON OR park6032@pacificu.edu

Paige Pasternack Pacific University Vancouver WA paige.pasternack@pacificu.edu

Reena Patel Pacific University Eugene OR reenpatel095@gmail.com

Dalena Phan Pacific University Portland OR dalenaphan409@gmail.com

Garrett Price Pacific University aloha OR Gprice541@gmail.com

Therese Reed Pacific University Hillsboro OR therese.bauer33@gmail.com

Mitchell Reed Pacific University Hillsboro OR notoriousreed3@gmail.com

Evan Riggert Pacific University Hillsboro OR ecriggert@gmail.com

Ariana Rodrigues Pacific University Hillsboro OR ariana.rod.hi@gmail.com

Christopher Rogers Pacific Unicversity Portland OR terrel111@msn.com

Dorsa Saghira Pacific University Beaverton OR saghira.dorsa@gmail.com

Arika Sandbach Pacific University Portland OR arikasandbach@gmail.com

Navdeep Sandhu Pacific University Hillsboro OR sand2711@pacificu.edu

Rebecca Schuchart Pacific University Hillsboro OR becky.jschuchart52@gmail.com

Noah Schumacher Pacific University Hillsboro OR schu3252@pacificu.edu

Maegen Shadfar Pacific University Hillsboro OR msshadfar@gmail.com

Rahul Shankar Pacific University Beaverton OR shan1571@pacificu.edu

Roman Shepard Pacific University Beaverton OR romanmshepard@gmail.com

Rexhina Shkreta Pacific University Vancouver WA reginashkreta@yahoo.com

Tanpreet Singh Pacific University Hillsboro OR sing4850@pacificu.edu

Kailey Skelton Pacific University Hillsboro OR kaileyskelton96@gmail.com

Heejoo Song Pacific University Hillsboro OR Song8208@pacificu.edu

Caitlin Sutton Pacific University Hillsboro OR sutt2574@pacificu.edu

Alexa Swan Pacific University Sherwood OR swan3477@pacific.edu

Reid Syverson Pacific University Vancouver WA reid.syverson@hotmail.com

Liana Tanaka Pacific University Hillsboro OR liana.kp.tanaka@gmail.com

Jessica Tang Pacific University Milwaukie OR tangjes3981@gmail.com

Jamiely Tangonan Pacific University Saugus CA tang3352@pacificu.edu

Ramandeep Thind Pacific University Lynnwood WA ramant23@gmail.com

Thoa Tran Pacific University Portland OR ttran.smores@gmail.com

Ha Truong Pacific University Seattle WA truo4169@pacificu.edu

Lelise Tulu Pacific University Portland OR sadolelise@yahoo.com

Alexandria Vang Pacific University Hillsboro OR Vang4653@pacificu.edu

Kaleb Vaughn Pacific University Hillsboro OR Vaug8782@pacificu.edu

Yen Vo Pacific University olympia WA vo1734@pacificu.edu

Nick Wanderscheid Pacific University Tigard OR wand5705@pacificu.edu

Tracey Waters Pacific University Beaverton OR wate5686@pacificu.edu

Anastasia Zholnerovich Pacific University Salem OR Zhol41467@pacificu.edu

Anastasia Zholnerovich Pacific University Salem OR zhol4147@pacificu.edu



Student Member -105


